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PISTOL AND SAND-BLAST NOZZLES

PISTOL NOZZLES
Max. Pressure: 1.000 bar

Straight

Straight

Straight

Type

01

04

045

05

06

1,0-1,2-1,5-1,7-2,0-2,2

2,5-2,7-3,0-3,2-3,6-4,0

ØHoles
(mm)Jet type

BSPP 1/4"

-

-

BSPT 1/4"

BSPT 1/4"

Thread

OR Nozzle 04 / 045        Code: 2232004

Dimensions
(mm)

    

14x14

Ø 12x24

Ø 12x24

    15x23

    15x23

Material

    Stainless steel + ceramic graft

+ flow stabilizer

Stainless steel, high resistance

treatment

Stainless steel, high resistance

treatment

SAND-BLAST NOZZLE

Material: Stainless steel, high wear resistance
with thermic treatment.
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Type

00

Max. Pressure
(bar)

30x50

DxL
(mm)

Weight
(gr)

    90

OR
Quantity   Code

2

1

2232009

2223005
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Weight
(gr)

12

8

8

18

18

06050401 045

On request we can supply other sizes and different fan angles.

1,0-1,2-1,5-1,8-2,0-2,2

2,5-2,8-3,2-3,7-4,0-4,5-5,0

0,8-0,9-1,1...4,7

0,8-0,9-1,1...4,7

1,0-1,2-1,5-1,8-2,0-2,2

2,5-2,8-3,2-3,7-4,0-4,5-5,0
Fan 10°-15°

20°-30°-45°-60°

Fan 15°-25°

40°-50°-65°

Hardened stainless steel

Hardened stainless steel
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